
April 5, 2022 U.S. Representative, 22nd District Special Primary Election

4/5/2022 -27 3/9/2022 Wednesday 185 Ivan

4/5/2022 -26 3/10/2022 Thursday 2,270 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -25 3/11/2022 Friday 2,436 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -24 3/12/2022 Saturday insert # of trays --->

4/5/2022 -23 3/13/2022 Sunday total # of envelopes= 0

4/5/2022 -22 3/14/2022 Monday 2,256 1,209 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -21 3/15/2022 Tuesday 2,855 Noe/Dani # of Envelopes per tray 425

4/5/2022 -20 3/16/2022 Wednesday 3,408 Noe/Ivan

4/5/2022 -19 3/17/2022 Thursday 1,633 823 Noe/Ivan

4/5/2022 -18 3/18/2022 Friday 1,288 Noe/Ivan

4/5/2022 -17 3/19/2022 Saturday

4/5/2022 -16 3/20/2022 Sunday

4/5/2022 -15 3/21/2022 Monday 1,860 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -14 3/22/2022 Tuesday 2,123 1,027 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -13 3/23/2022 Wednesday 1,087 Noe/Dani 

4/5/2022 -12 3/24/2022 Thursday 1,035 Dani/Ivan

4/5/2022 -11 3/25/2022 Friday 972 711 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -10 3/26/2022 Saturday 204 Ivan 

4/5/2022 -9 3/27/2022 Sunday 174 Ivan 

4/5/2022 -8 3/28/2022 Monday 1,518 204 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -7 3/29/2022 Tuesday 1,573 327 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -6 3/30/2022 Wednesday 1,238 500 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -5 3/31/2022 Thursday 1,319 406 Russ/Cheryl 

4/5/2022 -4 4/1/2022 Friday 1,309 468 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 -3 4/2/2022 Saturday 1,261 498 Russ/Cheryl 

4/5/2022 -2 4/3/2022 Sunday 430 Ivan 

4/5/2022 -1 4/4/2022 Monday 1,007 1,043 Noe/Dani

4/5/2022 0 4/5/2022 Tuesday 6,492 Ivan 

4/5/2022 1 4/6/2022 Wednesday

4/5/2022 2 4/7/2022 Thursday

4/5/2022 3 4/8/2022 Friday 10 Noe/Russ

4/5/2022 4 4/9/2022 Saturday

4/5/2022 5 4/10/2022 Sunday

4/5/2022 6 4/11/2022 Monday

4/5/2022 7 4/12/2022 Tuesday

TOTAL 32458 14701

*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 

Election Day E minus Date Employee NameDay of the week VBM Drop Box

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Running Totals

Envelope Count Calculator

1 tray=425 envelopes

47,159          


